ST9049 ST9049

Enrollment and Review Change to LB554

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26, Chairperson

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

- 1. The new matter on page 1, lines 2 through 10, of the Flood amendment, AM1465, has been incorporated into the Flood amendment, AM1453, on page 3, in lieu of the new matter in lines 4 through 7.
 - 2. In the E & R amendments, ER8115:
- a. On page 7, line 12, " \underline{a} " has been inserted after the last comma;
- b. On page 20, line 5, "in light of the proposed temporary parenting plan" has been struck; and
- c. On page 22, line 15, " $\underline{(1)}$ and $\underline{(2)}$ " has been struck and " $\underline{(1)}$ (a) and (b)" inserted.
- 3. On page 1, line 1, "children" has been struck and "domestic relations matters" inserted; and in line 14 "to change provisions relating to pleadings and support liens;" has been inserted after the second semicolon.
- 4. On page 2, line 2, "an operative date" has been struck and "operative dates" inserted.

(signed) Amanda McGill, Chairperson